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Women / XS / 9 & Under
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Stonebridge330
LaFleur's

9.200 9.500 9.5509.350 37.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bella Kritz316
LaFleur's

9.100 9.200 9.3008.800 36.400
2 4T 6 3 2 

2 

Addison Friedl311
LaFleur's

8.900 9.400 9.4008.300 36.000
3 2 9 2T 3 

3 

Makayla Thompson331
M & M

8.700 8.800 9.1508.900 35.550
5 6T 5T 4 4 

4 

Ava Wysocki340
LaFleur's

8.300 9.250 8.8008.950 35.300
7 3 4 8 5 

5 

Leah Wysocki342
LaFleur's

8.200 8.400 9.4009.100 35.100
8 8T 2 2T 6 

6 

Lillian Timm332
North Shore

8.800 8.800 8.3009.000 34.900
4 6T 3 9T 7 

7 

Mariah Vance335
Infinite

8.400 8.400 9.1008.900 34.800
6T 8T 5T 5 8 

8 

Tessa Gierach312
LaFleur's

8.400 9.200 9.0008.050 34.650
6T 4T 10 6 9 

9 

Mya Crone307
WCGC

8.400 8.900 8.3008.650 34.250
6T 5 7 9T 10 

10 

Madison Rummel324
LaFleur's

8.400 8.500 8.9008.400 34.200
6T 7 8 7 11 

11 
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